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EXELON CORP.

ISIN: US30161N1019

Overview
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Price
37.51 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.42% (-0.16)

US30161N1019
EXC

Nasdaq

usb

Utilities

Stock

35,352 EUR
S&P 500

37.51 USD (700)
37.52 USD (1,300)
37.44 USD

37.95 USD

37.32 USD

37.67 USD
37.721921 USD
2,994,265
112,943,787.10
36,958
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US30161N1019&ID_NOTATION=263009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US30161N1019&ID_NOTATION=263009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83712270420928f9b74bf93096d7dde6427da1b56fc4e01a64cb41495197b608&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=604e0a71249f6970a&time=1713986999&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa5a8b15158a80439c982bcf45aac431bbac06801496282368f738634a5b2905&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2f9d2b0aa0064b44b&time=1713986999&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5783b02de1008050dec81025a72e784cd1d1977e897004ece0dd59b1bf91d13&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d809dd1c5b3f82eb9&time=1713986999&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aff37473afc0672ba5c109a713dcf019fd887fe59b739d92ee34bf4ebb400a97&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e012f38a8df1646ee&time=1713986999&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f087933fead2f7815b1411d4e84798083e627c7caeff01ef5440d88680dadc1&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a0451b8ad73e68647&time=1713986999&tool=RSC

EXELON CORP.

Details

2024/04/23 21:14:55

Price
37.51 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.42% (-0.16)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

ISIN US30161N1019
Symbol EXC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,352 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.51 USD (700)
Ask (Ask size) 37.52 USD (1,300)
Open 37.44 USD
High 37.95 USD
Low 37.32USD
Close (prev. day) 37.67 USD
VWAP 37.721921 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,994,265
Trading volume 112,943,787.10
Number of trades 36,958
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.15% -12.84% +18.01%
Perf (abs.) -1.63 -5.55 +5.75
Beta 0.48 0.41 0.55
Volatility 2457 2149 22.22

ERSTE

Group

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2023/ 17:35
11/24

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/23

Tradegate 2024/  09:39
04/23

Stuttgart 2024/  21:00
04/23

Nasdaq 2024/ 21:14

37.99 USD (2024/04/09
33.35 USD (2024/02/09
43.71 USD (2023/04/25
33.35 USD (2024/02/09

36.81 USD (5,105,559
36.97 USD (6,276,851
36.34 USD (7,546,050

)
)
)
38.75 USD (6,528,506)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
35.785 EUR 0.00 2
3523 EUR 0.00 2
35.50 EUR 0.00 2
35.02EUR 0.00 3
3751 USD 112.94 36,958
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=263009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272915613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940425
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23875551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3939990

EXELON CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
04/23

2023/
07/17

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

08:04

15:30

08:00

08:05

08:00

17:44

08:10

08:08

35.155 EUR

42.00 USD

35.135 EUR

35.155 EUR

35.135 EUR

35.28 EUR

35.155 EUR

35.155 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19762

EXELON CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

~ Exelon

Contact Details
EXELON CORP.

10 South Dearborn Street, 54th floor -

60680-5398 Chicago

Telefon: +1-800-483-3220

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Young
Anna Richo

Anthony
Anderson

Bryan Segedi

Charisse Lillie

Linda Jojo

Marjorie
Cheshire

Matthew
Rogers

William Bowers

Calvin G. Butler

Amy E. Best

Carim V.
Khouzami

Colette D.
Honorable

David Glockner

David M.
Velazquez

Gayle E.
Littleton

Gil C.
Quiniones

J. Tyler Anthony

Jeanne Jones

Michael
Innocenzo

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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